1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EDS-P510A-8PoE Series
Introduction
The Moxa EDS-P510A-8PoE Series are Gigabit managed PoE+ Ethernet
switches that come standard with 8 10/100BaseT(X), 802.3af (PoE),
and 802.3at (PoE+)-compliant Ethernet ports, and 2 combo Gigabit
Ethernet ports. The EDS-P510A-8PoE Ethernet switches provide up

Rear View Rear View
Top View Top View
Ordering Information
Available Models
The SFP-1G series modules can be used with the following products:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7850/G7852 series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7750/G7752 series,
IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series,
ICS-G7526A/G7528A series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series,
IKS-6726A/6728A series, IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-2GSFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E
series, EDS-G509 series, EDS-518A series, EDS-510A series, EDS-510E series, EDS-G308 series, EDS-210A series,
IKS-6728A-8PoE series, IKS-6728-8PoE series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series, EDS-P510 series, EDS-G205A-4PoE series,
PM-7200-2G/4G series, PM-7500-2G/4G series, PT-G7509 series, IMC-101G series, EDR-G903/G902 series,